08.05.2024

IDEAI_‘?
WK E

Basic Plus S-112-45 Slide in Heated display case

€11,966.00

plus VAT
Item no.: EU520422

Heated display case with base including 3 heat sources (moist heat, infrared supporting heat, primary
heat)

Glass enclosure: oblique design with normal glazing

Completely made of stainless steel, all visible sides polished

Inner well welded tight in a hygienic design

Air humidification via heated water tray in the bottom (controllable with 3 levels)
Hotplate (primary heat) on the bottom

Supporting heat including heat-resistant lighting

Digital pictogram control (7 programs)

Cleaning-friendly glass enclosure

Cutting board unit with integrated fold-up mirror

Modell:

Width:

Depth:

Height:

Installation Opening width:
Power input hot:

Voltage volt:
Frequency Hz:

Typing and database errors reserved.

IDEAL Kaltetechnik GmbH

@ In der Schorihub 28, 4810 Gmunden, AT
+43 7612 660 61

™ office@ideal-ake.at

inclined
1125
918
1357
1105
2,96 kW
230V
50Hz

AKE Ausseer Kalte- und Edelstahltechnik GmbH
@ Pichl 66, 8984 Bad Mitterndorf, AT

+43 3624 211 00

™ office@ake.at


https://shop.ideal-ake.at/media/image/e8/ab/97/EU520422_1_320x320.png

