

Basic Plus S-112-45 Slide in Heated display case



€11,966.00

plus VAT

Item no.: EU520422

Heated display case with base including 3 heat sources (moist heat, infrared supporting heat, primary heat)

Glass enclosure: oblique design with normal glazing

Completely made of stainless steel, all visible sides polished

Inner well welded tight in a hygienic design

Air humidification via heated water tray in the bottom (controllable with 3 levels)

Hotplate (primary heat) on the bottom

Supporting heat including heat-resistant lighting

Digital pictogram control (7 programs)

Cleaning-friendly glass enclosure

Cutting board unit with integrated fold-up mirror

Modell:	inclined
Width:	1125
Depth:	918
Height:	1357
Installation Opening width:	1105
Power input hot:	2,96 kW
Voltage volt:	230V
Frequency Hz:	50Hz

Typing and database errors reserved.